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Sl No 

 

Name of Members 

 

Designation& 

Department 

 

 

Role 
 

 

Email Id and Mobile Number 

1 Dr. Vinodh P 

Vijayan 

Principal Chairperson principal@mangalam.in 

9961687007 

2 Dr. Biju Paul University 

Professor 

Member bijuathappadath@gmail.com 

9747008895 

3 Dr. Vinod Kumar 

Jacob 

KTU Syndicate 

Member 

Member vinu996@gmail.com 

9846121223 

4 Dr. Devika Sarath Associate 

Professor, ECE 

Coordinator devika.sarath@mangalam.in 

9846436699 

5 Dr. Simy Mary 

Kurian 

HOD, CSE Member simy.kurian@mangalam.in 

9656294800 

6 Mr. Sreerench 

Raghavu 

Assistant 

Professor, CE 

Member sreerench.raghavu@mangalam.in 

9497285584 

7 Dr. Manual George Associate 

Professor, ME 

Member manuel.george@mangalam.in 

9495874512 

8 Ms. Aswathy Mariam 

Mohan 

Assistant 

Professor, EEE 

Member aswathi.mohan@mangalam.in 

9744171336 

9 Prof. Lekshmi HOD, BSH Member lekshmi.s@mangalam.in 

8281594982 

10 Ms. Sujitha M Assistant 

Professor, AM 

Member m.sujitha@mangalam.in 

9567835272 
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11 Ms. Sreelekshmi 

K.S 

Assistant 

Professor, MCA 

Member sreelekshmi.ks@mangalam.in 

7559903758 

12 Ms. Neethu 

Kuncheria 

Assistant 

Professor, MBA 

Member neethu.kuncheria@mangalam.in 

8075021455 
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